:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10054869

Sep 28, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 314,214 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 287442 - 0.019236444 ETH®
51.86 USD

2 287443 - 0.019273301 ETH®
51.96 USD

3 287444 - 0.019295696 ETH®
52.02 USD

4 287446 - 0.019332948 ETH®
52.12 USD

S 287447 - 0.019355400 ETH®
52.18 USD

6 287448 - 0.019339780 ETH&®
52.14 USD

7 287449 - 0.019355610 ETH®
52.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10054869
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/314214
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287442
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287443
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287444
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287446
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287447
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287448
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287449

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

287450

287451

287452

287453

287454

287455

287456

287457

287458

Validator Id

1578260

Amount

0.019378449
52.25 USD

0.019376392
52.24 USD

0.019349150
52.17 USD

0.019342084
52.15 USD

0.019321831
52.09 USD

0.019341758
52.15 USD

0.019364736
52.21 USD

0.019346035
52.16 USD

0.019364778
52.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046275880

124.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287450
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287451
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287452
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287453
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287454
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287455
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287456
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287457
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/287458
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1578260

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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